
2022-2023
Regular Calendar Schools

First day of classes:  Tuesday, September 6, 2022
No early dismissal.

Statutory and Scheduled School Holidays
Labour Day................................................... Monday, September 5, 2022

Thanksgiving............................................... Monday, October 10, 2022

December Break........................................ Friday, December 23, 2022 - Friday, January 6, 2023
Last day of classes will be Thursday, December 22, 2022. No early dismissal on this day.  Classes resume Monday,  January 9, 2023.

Family Day................................................... Monday, February 20, 2023

March Break................................................ Friday, March 10, 2023 - Friday, March 17, 2023
Last day of classes will be Thursday, March 9, 2023 and classes resume Monday, March 20, 2023.

Good Friday................................................. Friday, April 7, 2023

Easter Monday............................................ Monday, April 10, 2023

Victoria Day................................................ Monday, May 22, 2023

Elementary and Secondary

Professional Activity (PA) Days
August 5, 2022 (modified elementary schools only)
August 24, 2022 (modified secondary schools only)
August 31, 2022 (elementary and secondary regular calendar schools only)
September 1, 2022 (all schools)
September 2, 2022 (Board Designated Holiday - all schools)
October 24, 2022 (all schools)
Friday, November 18, 2022 (all schools)
Friday, January 20, 2023 (all elementary schools)
Friday, February 17, 2023 (all secondary schools)
Friday, June 2, 2023 (all elementary schools)
Thursday, June 29, 2023 (all secondary schools)
Friday, June 30, 2023 (all schools)


